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Division 6 Boys - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:15

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 107 33703 ASHTON Tiger Armadale Primary School (A) 42.66 42.83 1:25.49

2 133 39415 SALVO Jack Haileybury College (A) 43.95 42.79 1:26.74 1.25

3 99 33666 SANDERSON Louis Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 44.39 44.42 1:28.81 3.32

4 147 40207 ROCHE Oliver Geelong Grammar School - (A) 45.85 45.11 1:30.96 5.47

5 132 38358 WATSON Angus St Bernard's  Primary Sc (A) 45.89 45.57 1:31.46 5.97

6 125 44483 EMMERICK Albert Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 46.12 46.56 1:32.68 7.19

7 104 29210 CAMPBELL Max Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 46.83 46.60 1:33.43 7.94

8 114 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan St John's Primary Heidel (A) 46.65 47.26 1:33.91 8.42

9 118 38816 KILBY harry Trinity Grammar School V (A) 48.03 46.54 1:34.57 9.08

10 98 35705 BERGMULLER Felix Geelong Grammar School - (A) 46.67 48.20 1:34.87 9.38

11 122 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan Kew Primary School (A) 46.36 48.60 1:34.96 9.47

12 143 40554 LYONS Hunter Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 46.65 48.37 1:35.02 9.53

13 108 34758 BATE Oliver St Kevins College (A) 46.90 48.36 1:35.26 9.77

14 91 39962 TURNER Alfie Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 48.88 46.63 1:35.51 10.02

15 128 45074 TAYLOR Jimmy Templestowe Valley Prima (A) 47.83 48.00 1:35.83 10.34

16 109 39393 SIMONS Jameson Mount Beauty Primary Sch (A) 50.18 46.27 1:36.45 10.96

17 124 46304 SR Julian Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 47.95 48.68 1:36.63 11.14

18 148 46422 PEC Harlem Bellbrae PS (A) 49.01 47.82 1:36.83 11.34

19 174 44331 LYONS Charlie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 48.68 49.14 1:37.82 12.33

20 190 47417 ALTMAN Zane Caulfield Grammar School (B) 49.99 48.10 1:38.09 12.60

21 139 34652 LINDSKOG William Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 48.03 51.01 1:39.04 13.55
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22 168 33775 ANGLETON Loic Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 46.21 53.35 1:39.56 14.07

23 87 40521 MASEL Edward Ivanhoe Primary School (A) 50.09 50.06 1:40.15 14.66

24 195 40441 LANEY Marshall Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 50.76 50.16 1:40.92 15.43

25 167 42250 SALVO Tom Haileybury College (A) 48.03 53.16 1:41.19 15.70

26 152 34864 TEOH James Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 49.79 51.54 1:41.33 15.84

27 155 40722 BONNETT Tom St Kevins College (A) 50.00 51.67 1:41.67 16.18

28 95 42167 KIRWAN Lachlan Mentone Grammar (A) 50.74 51.16 1:41.90 16.41

29 129 40438 LITTLE Edward Hartwell Primary School (A) 50.59 51.56 1:42.15 16.66

30 106 43818 HODGKINSON Benjamin St Anne's School East Ke (A) 50.12 52.51 1:42.63 17.14

31 201 45008 ASHTON Axel Armadale Primary School (A) 50.33 52.35 1:42.68 17.19

32 92 45150 OLDFIELD Luke Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 50.28 52.55 1:42.83 17.34

33 103 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus Lumineer Academy (A) 52.81 50.07 1:42.88 17.39

34 135 31132 WOOLLARD James Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 51.83 51.35 1:43.18 17.69

35 120 47100 PAYNE Byron Bright P-12 College (A) 52.67 50.91 1:43.58 18.09

36 198 35704 MEISSNER Angus Lumineer Academy (A) 51.29 52.86 1:44.15 18.66

37 164 42284 NG Aiden Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 51.08 53.21 1:44.29 18.80

38 102 40162 LASSILA Kai Lorne P-12 College (A) 54.87 49.77 1:44.64 19.15

39 173 34896 LAM Hayvim Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 53.19 51.96 1:45.15 19.66

40 186 46758 MINCU Darcy Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 52.09 55.04 1:47.13 21.64

41 117 40360 TELESKIVI Dallas Woodleigh Junior (A) 53.86 53.58 1:47.44 21.95

42 178 35713 LYON Finley Lumineer Academy (A) 51.51 56.27 1:47.78 22.29

43 111 46974 LAW Rafael Elwood Primary School (A) 53.14 54.86 1:48.00 22.51

44 154 47153 CASTINE Nicholas Armadale Primary School (A) 54.25 54.23 1:48.48 22.99

45 351 39982 BROWN Tom Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 55.26 53.88 1:49.14 23.65

46 89 45373 MILLAR Cameron Glen Iris Primary School (A) 54.32 55.05 1:49.37 23.88

47 138 42320 LOVE Thomas Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 54.41 55.02 1:49.43 23.94

48 100 40377 MILES Scott Bellbrae PS (A) 55.34 54.12 1:49.46 23.97

49 137 45405 THOMAS Archer Armadale Primary School (B) 54.84 54.73 1:49.57 24.08

50 131 41493 MONCRIEF Max Macedon Primary school (A) 55.17 55.98 1:51.15 25.66

51 177 46537 PERRY Lenny Bellbrae PS (A) 55.17 56.09 1:51.26 25.77

52 123 40830 GREEN Jadyn Kyle Caulfield Junior College (A) 55.11 56.18 1:51.29 25.80

53 90 45492 BENNETT Oliver St Joan of Arc (A) 55.23 56.31 1:51.54 26.05

54 146 47285 LA GRECA Myles Peninsula Grammar (A) 54.04 57.68 1:51.72 26.23

55 115 42215 TURNER Hudson Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 54.37 57.36 1:51.73 26.24

56 105 40159 LITTLEY William Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 57.26 54.53 1:51.79 26.30

57 197 46210 BORRACK Harry Geelong Grammar School - (A) 55.94 57.56 1:53.50 28.01

58 204 35684 WILKES Lewis Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 56.50 57.21 1:53.71 28.22

59 165 45516 COLUMBINE Ashley Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 54.93 59.00 1:53.93 28.44

60 150 45500 TRAVERS Hazel Lorne P-12 College (A) 57.44 57.43 1:54.87 29.38

61 176 46054 WALLACE Rupert Geelong Grammar School - (A) 56.94 58.20 1:55.14 29.65

62 472 34982 BROUGHAM Bertie Brighton Grammar School (B) 58.62 56.70 1:55.32 29.83

63 182 46627 THATCHER Will St Kevins College (A) 56.89 58.90 1:55.79 30.30

64 157 40178 MCLEAN Tom Brighton Grammar School (A) 55.77 1:00.11 1:55.88 30.39

65 184 46854 COTTERELL Hunter Chatham Primary School (A) 58.58 57.81 1:56.39 30.90

66 192 47260 PAGNIN Frederick Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 57.95 58.68 1:56.63 31.14

67 110 40382 WALKER Taj Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 58.84 59.68 1:58.52 33.03

68 170 42185 ZANDONA Nico Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 1:00.76 58.31 1:59.07 33.58

69 119 30884 OSWIN samuel Chatham Primary School (A) 1:01.61 57.92 1:59.53 34.04

70 144 42433 BUDEN Max Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:01.36 58.36 1:59.72 34.23

71 181 40780 DRZEWUCKI Franky Armadale Primary School (A) 1:00.05 1:00.90 2:00.95 35.46

72 199 46420 TEOH William Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:00.77 1:02.50 2:03.27 37.78

73 93 45363 TARABAY Jacob Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:00.69 1:03.90 2:04.59 39.10

74 180 40777 FAHL Joel Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 1:02.00 1:03.79 2:05.79 40.30
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75 175 46673 HUA Christopher Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:00.28 1:06.15 2:06.43 40.94

76 140 42254 ROCHE Freddie Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 59.98 1:08.92 2:08.90 43.41

77 163 47107 ANGELATOS Oliver Kew Primary School (A) 1:06.51 1:02.61 2:09.12 43.63

78 156 46959 THORNBORROW Alexander Elwood Primary School (A) 1:05.80 1:04.25 2:10.05 44.56

79 179 34859 PEARCE Jaxon Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:03.71 1:06.81 2:10.52 45.03

80 206 43836 GILL Sebastian Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 1:05.80 1:05.26 2:11.06 45.57

81 196 46669 SIMPSON Ben Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:05.61 1:06.16 2:11.77 46.28

82 205 46883 DAW Henry Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 1:12.16 1:00.09 2:12.25 46.76

83 113 40385 REKUSZ Alex Brighton Grammar School (A) 1:03.74 1:09.38 2:13.12 47.63

84 183 40226 GROLLO Mason Brighton Grammar School (A) 1:08.22 1:04.93 2:13.15 47.66

85 191 44603 GOLETS Stephan Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 1:07.69 1:06.00 2:13.69 48.20

86 203 45600 PERSOGLIA Luciano Brighton Grammar School (A) 1:06.57 1:07.26 2:13.83 48.34

87 149 45696 BAYLISS Max Malvern Central School (A) 1:08.96 1:05.20 2:14.16 48.67

88 134 43764 SCHNERRING Alexander Buninyong Primary School (A) 1:09.40 1:04.77 2:14.17 48.68

89 127 45857 ZHANG Xavier Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 1:10.34 1:10.78 2:21.12 55.63

90 141 46809 RUSSELL Kavi Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 1:10.12 1:11.82 2:21.94 56.45

91 194 47550 VO Hayden Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 1:15.24 1:07.38 2:22.62 57.13

92 151 46733 LYON Jude Lumineer Academy (A) 1:13.99 1:10.67 2:24.66 59.17

93 88 44518 MEISSNER Harrison Wembley Primary School (A) 1:14.44 1:23.82 2:38.26 1:12.77

94 193 47228 GE Daniel Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 1:14.76 1:25.69 2:40.45 1:14.96

95 160 45142 OSWIN Matthew Chatham Primary School (A) 1:21.03 1:25.33 2:46.36 1:20.87

96 145 46635 WANG Lionel Mentone Grammar (A) 1:25.91 1:24.62 2:50.53 1:25.04

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

112 45994 RAC Felix Eltham College (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

97 39901 O'DONOHUE Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) DNF DSQ

116 45232 ROUFOS Patrick Lloyd Street School (A) DNF 1:09.47

188 44087 WELLS Aalto Haileybury College (A) DNF DNS

207 46850 TAN Quincy Scotch College Junior Sc (C) DNF 1:04.11

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

126 45146 LEIGHTON Oliver Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) DSQ DNS Gate 2

166 47446 CAMPBELL Joseph Macedon Primary school (A) DSQ DNS Gate 14

187 47447 CAMPBELL Toby Macedon Primary school (A) DSQ DNS Gate 17

189 46760 RAZUS Samuel Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) DSQ 55.58 Gate 3

200 38830 LOSETO-MEDINA Marco Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) DSQ DNS Gate 2

208 46763 LIU Joseph Scotch College Junior Sc (D) DSQ 1:26.82 Gate 19

Did Not Start - Run 2 (14)

94 43999 MERIFIELD Flyn Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 59.91 DNS

101 41596 A'BECKETT Charlie Malvern Central School (A) 1:02.44 DNS

112 45994 RAC Felix Eltham College (A) DNS DNS

121 45393 EFFENEY Darby Brighton Independent (A) 1:07.69 DNS

126 45146 LEIGHTON Oliver Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) DSQ DNS Gate 2

130 33837 MYERS Charles Wesley College (A) 49.34 DNS

142 46902 NGUYEN Andrew Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 59.57 DNS

158 45141 BRENNAN Alex St John's Primary Heidel (A) 1:00.85 DNS

162 46159 REHDER Luca Brighton Independent (A) 58.59 DNS

166 47446 CAMPBELL Joseph Macedon Primary school (A) DSQ DNS Gate 14
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185 46158 REHDER Jack Brighton Independent (A) 56.19 DNS

187 47447 CAMPBELL Toby Macedon Primary school (A) DSQ DNS Gate 17

188 44087 WELLS Aalto Haileybury College (A) DNF DNS

200 38830 LOSETO-MEDINA Marco Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) DSQ DNS Gate 2

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

136 46738 LAWRENTSCHUK Edward Caulfield Grammar School (B) 1:07.97 DNF

159 47132 GRANT Oliver Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 1:16.98 DNF

171 46780 LOWNDES Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 1:03.93 DNF

202 40720 MARBURG Daniel St Kevins College (A) 1:11.82 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)

97 39901 O'DONOHUE Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) DNF DSQ Gate 17

153 37018 BALON Finn Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 1:03.59 DSQ Gate 10

161 47099 PAYNE Ari Bright P-12 College (A) 50.44 DSQ Gate 17

169 43839 ARCOBELLI Luca Caulfield Grammar School (B) 1:19.99 DSQ Gate 2

172 46445 RUDOLPH Nishantha Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 1:10.85 DSQ Gate 19
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 4:53.28 1 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

143 40554 LYONS Hunter 46.65 48.37

174 44331 LYONS Charlie 48.68 49.14

195 40441 LANEY Marshall 50.76 50.16

92 45150 OLDFIELD Luke 50.28 52.55

Gap: + 3.37Total time: 4:56.65 2 - Armadale Primary School (A)

107 33703 ASHTON Tiger 42.66 42.83

201 45008 ASHTON Axel 50.33 52.35

154 47153 CASTINE Nicholas 54.25 54.23

181 40780 DRZEWUCKI Franky 1:00.05 1:00.90

Gap: + 6.05Total time: 4:59.33 3 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

147 40207 ROCHE Oliver 45.85 45.11

98 35705 BERGMULLER Felix 46.67 48.20

197 46210 BORRACK Harry 55.94 57.56

176 46054 WALLACE Rupert 56.94 58.20

Gap: + 14.77Total time: 5:08.05 4 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

124 46304 SR Julian 47.95 48.68
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164 42284 NG Aiden 51.08 53.21

186 46758 MINCU Darcy 52.09 55.04

204 35684 WILKES Lewis 56.50 57.21

Gap: + 19.44Total time: 5:12.72 5 - St Kevins College (A)

108 34758 BATE Oliver 46.90 48.36

155 40722 BONNETT Tom 50.00 51.67

182 46627 THATCHER Will 56.89 58.90

202 40720 MARBURG Daniel 1:11.82

Gap: + 21.53Total time: 5:14.81 6 - Lumineer Academy (A)

103 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus 52.81 50.07

198 35704 MEISSNER Angus 51.29 52.86

178 35713 LYON Finley 51.51 56.27

151 46733 LYON Jude 1:13.99 1:10.67

Gap: + 24.27Total time: 5:17.55 7 - Bellbrae PS (A)

148 46422 PEC Harlem 49.01 47.82

100 40377 MILES Scott 55.34 54.12

177 46537 PERRY Lenny 55.17 56.09

Gap: + 24.75Total time: 5:18.03 8 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

104 29210 CAMPBELL Max 46.83 46.60

152 34864 TEOH James 49.79 51.54

199 46420 TEOH William 1:00.77 1:02.50

179 34859 PEARCE Jaxon 1:03.71 1:06.81

Gap: + 37.20Total time: 5:30.48 9 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

168 33775 ANGLETON Loic 46.21 53.35

135 31132 WOOLLARD James 51.83 51.35

205 46883 DAW Henry 1:12.16 1:00.09

189 46760 RAZUS Samuel 55.58

Gap: + 1:06.28Total time: 5:59.56 10 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

138 42320 LOVE Thomas 54.41 55.02

170 42185 ZANDONA Nico 1:00.76 58.31

206 43836 GILL Sebastian 1:05.80 1:05.26

191 44603 GOLETS Stephan 1:07.69 1:06.00

Gap: + 1:17.46Total time: 6:10.74 11 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

144 42433 BUDEN Max 1:01.36 58.36

93 45363 TARABAY Jacob 1:00.69 1:03.90

175 46673 HUA Christopher 1:00.28 1:06.15

196 46669 SIMPSON Ben 1:05.61 1:06.16

Gap: + 1:20.29Total time: 6:13.57 12 - Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

192 47260 PAGNIN Frederick 57.95 58.68

140 42254 ROCHE Freddie 59.98 1:08.92

171 46780 LOWNDES Hamish 1:03.93

207 46850 TAN Quincy 1:04.11
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Gap: + 1:25.10Total time: 6:18.38 13 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

157 40178 MCLEAN Tom 55.77 1:00.11

113 40385 REKUSZ Alex 1:03.74 1:09.38

183 40226 GROLLO Mason 1:08.22 1:04.93

203 45600 PERSOGLIA Luciano 1:06.57 1:07.26

Gap: + 1:49.00Total time: 6:42.28 14 - Chatham Primary School (A)

184 46854 COTTERELL Hunter 58.58 57.81

119 30884 OSWIN samuel 1:01.61 57.92

160 45142 OSWIN Matthew 1:21.03 1:25.33

Gap: + 2:46.78Total time: 7:40.06 15 - Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

141 46809 RUSSELL Kavi 1:10.12 1:11.82

193 47228 GE Daniel 1:14.76 1:25.69

172 46445 RUDOLPH Nishantha 1:10.85

208 46763 LIU Joseph 1:26.82

Not ClassifiedArmadale Primary School (B)

137 45405 THOMAS Archer 54.84 54.73

Not ClassifiedAuburn South Primary Sch (A)

115 42215 TURNER Hudson 54.37 57.36

159 47132 GRANT Oliver 1:16.98

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

120 47100 PAYNE Byron 52.67 50.91

161 47099 PAYNE Ari 50.44

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (B)

472 34982 BROUGHAM Bertie 58.62 56.70

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

121 45393 EFFENEY Darby 1:07.69

162 46159 REHDER Luca 58.59

185 46158 REHDER Jack 56.19

Not ClassifiedBuninyong Primary School (A)

134 43764 SCHNERRING Alexander 1:09.40 1:04.77

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

190 47417 ALTMAN Zane 49.99 48.10

136 46738 LAWRENTSCHUK Edward 1:07.97

169 43839 ARCOBELLI Luca 1:19.99

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Junior College (A)

123 40830 GREEN Jadyn Kyle 55.11 56.18

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

126 45146 LEIGHTON Oliver
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Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

112 45994 RAC Felix

Not ClassifiedElwood Primary School (A)

111 46974 LAW Rafael 53.14 54.86

156 46959 THORNBORROW Alexander 1:05.80 1:04.25

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

99 33666 SANDERSON Louis 44.39 44.42

Not ClassifiedFitzroy North Primary Sc (A)

125 44483 EMMERICK Albert 46.12 46.56

Not ClassifiedGlen Iris Primary School (A)

89 45373 MILLAR Cameron 54.32 55.05

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (A)

133 39415 SALVO Jack 43.95 42.79

167 42250 SALVO Tom 48.03 53.16

188 44087 WELLS Aalto

Not ClassifiedHartwell Primary School (A)

129 40438 LITTLE Edward 50.59 51.56

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

110 40382 WALKER Taj 58.84 59.68

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Primary School (A)

87 40521 MASEL Edward 50.09 50.06

Not ClassifiedKew Primary School (A)

122 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan 46.36 48.60

163 47107 ANGELATOS Oliver 1:06.51 1:02.61

Not ClassifiedLloyd Street School (A)

116 45232 ROUFOS Patrick 1:09.47

Not ClassifiedLorne P-12 College (A)

102 40162 LASSILA Kai 54.87 49.77

150 45500 TRAVERS Hazel 57.44 57.43

Not ClassifiedMacedon Primary school (A)

131 41493 MONCRIEF Max 55.17 55.98

166 47446 CAMPBELL Joseph

187 47447 CAMPBELL Toby

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

149 45696 BAYLISS Max 1:08.96 1:05.20
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101 41596 A'BECKETT Charlie 1:02.44

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C)

139 34652 LINDSKOG William 48.03 51.01

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

95 42167 KIRWAN Lachlan 50.74 51.16

145 46635 WANG Lionel 1:25.91 1:24.62

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

105 40159 LITTLEY William 57.26 54.53

180 40777 FAHL Joel 1:02.00 1:03.79

153 37018 BALON Finn 1:03.59

200 38830 LOSETO-MEDINA Marco

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Primary Sch (A)

109 39393 SIMONS Jameson 50.18 46.27

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

146 47285 LA GRECA Myles 54.04 57.68

97 39901 O'DONOHUE Thomas

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

351 39982 BROWN Tom 55.26 53.88

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

94 43999 MERIFIELD Flyn 59.91

Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (E)

173 34896 LAM Hayvim 53.19 51.96

194 47550 VO Hayden 1:15.24 1:07.38

142 46902 NGUYEN Andrew 59.57

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's School East Ke (A)

106 43818 HODGKINSON Benjamin 50.12 52.51

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's  Primary Sc (A)

132 38358 WATSON Angus 45.89 45.57

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

90 45492 BENNETT Oliver 55.23 56.31

Not ClassifiedSt John's Primary Heidel (A)

114 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan 46.65 47.26

158 45141 BRENNAN Alex 1:00.85

Not ClassifiedSurrey Hills Primary Sch (A)

165 45516 COLUMBINE Ashley 54.93 59.00
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127 45857 ZHANG Xavier 1:10.34 1:10.78

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe Valley Prima (A)

128 45074 TAYLOR Jimmy 47.83 48.00

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

118 38816 KILBY harry 48.03 46.54

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

88 44518 MEISSNER Harrison 1:14.44 1:23.82

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

130 33837 MYERS Charles 49.34

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

117 40360 TELESKIVI Dallas 53.86 53.58

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

91 39962 TURNER Alfie 48.88 46.63


